1878

1880

1882

1884

1886

1888

1890

1892

1894

1896

1898

1900

1902

Candidates

George Cooper - R

J W Everett - D
Candidates

M Whittier - R

A Henderson - D
Candidates
John Hibbard - R
Jos Geicher - D
Candidates
FJWard - |

J Meagher - D

C Myers - R

T Stratton

A Colby

N Meagher
Candidates

J R Dickinson - R
Elias Cays - D
Candidates

John Knappmann - R

Scattering - ?

Geo LotzgasellL(sp) - ?

Fred Cosser - ?
Candidates
J R Herrick- D

William W McGeorge - R

B F Schwartz - ?
Candidates

William W McGeorge - R

Dr. George - ?

Geo W Valil - People

Dr. J R Herrick - ?
Candidates

William W McGeorge - R

W T Strother - D
S HBrown-P
Candidates

W W McGeorge - ?

G W Vail- ?
Candidates

T J Appleton

A B Lull

William McLennen
Candidates

T J Appleton - R
Botert Shields - D
C L Brant- Soc
Candidates

A D WiIllson - ?

Charles A Wood - ?

Coroner

Votes
72
38

Votes

NA
NA

Votes
63
49

Votes
50
37
67

1
2
2
Votes
198
114
Votes
259

Votes
368
577

Votes
635

349

Votes
556
385
392

Votes
675
507

Votes
462
456

40

Votes
729
398

46

Votes
707
358

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED



1904

1906

1908

1910

1912

1916

1920

1922

Candidates

A D Willson - ?
Charles A Wood - ?
C C Lollick - ?
Candidates

D E Mcqillivray - ?
George Lotzgesell - ?
Chas White - ?
Candidates

A D Willson - R
Candidates

A D Willson - R
Candidates

C E Fulmer- R

J P Jensen-D

A J Andresen- Soc
Candidates

W J Taylor - R
Carl Koenig - ?

Dr Harrison - ?

A A Davis - ?

Dr Hyde - ?
Candidates

W J Taylor - R

A A Davis - L
Candidates

L Dwelly - R

Coroner

Votes
827
359

86

Votes
773
377

77

Votes
997

Votes
929

Votes

1,102
515
554

Votes

2,111

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED



