

Coroner

1878	Candidates	Votes	
	George Cooper - R	72	ELECTED
	J W Everett - D	38	
1880	Candidates	Votes	
	M Whittier - R	NA	
	A Henderson - D	NA	
1882	Candidates	Votes	
	John Hibbard - R	63	ELECTED
	Jos Geicher - D	49	
1884	Candidates	Votes	
	F J Ward - I	50	
	J Meagher - D	37	
	C Myers - R	67	ELECTED
	T Stratton	1	
	A Colby	2	
	N Meagher	2	
1886	Candidates	Votes	
	J R Dickinson - R	198	ELECTED
	Elias Cays - D	114	
1888	Candidates	Votes	
	John Knappmann - R	259	
	Scattering - ?	6	
	Geo Lotzgasell(sp) - ?	1	
	Fred Cosser - ?	8	
1890	Candidates	Votes	
	J R Herrick - D	368	
	William W McGeorge - R	577	ELECTED
	B F Schwartz - ?	4	
1892	Candidates	Votes	
	William W McGeorge - R	635	
	Dr. George - ?	2	
	Geo W Vail - People	349	
	Dr. J R Herrick - ?	1	
1894	Candidates	Votes	
	William W McGeorge - R	556	ELECTED
	W T Strother - D	385	
	S H Brown - P	392	
1896	Candidates	Votes	
	W W McGeorge - ?	675	ELECTED
	G W Vail - ?	507	
1898	Candidates	Votes	
	T J Appleton	462	ELECTED
	A B Lull	456	
	William McLennen	40	
1900	Candidates	Votes	
	T J Appleton - R	729	ELECTED
	Botert Shields - D	398	
	C L Brant - Soc	46	
1902	Candidates	Votes	
	A D Willson - ?	707	ELECTED
	Charles A Wood - ?	358	

Coroner

1904	Candidates	Votes	
	A D Willson - ?	827	ELECTED
	Charles A Wood - ?	359	
	C C Lollick - ?	86	
1906	Candidates	Votes	
	D E McGillivray - ?	773	ELECTED
	George Lotzgesell - ?	377	
	Chas White - ?	77	
1908	Candidates	Votes	
	A D Willson - R	997	ELECTED
1910	Candidates	Votes	
	A D Willson - R	929	ELECTED
1912	Candidates	Votes	
	C E Fulmer- R	1,102	ELECTED
	J P Jensen - D	515	
	A J Andresen- Soc	554	
1916	Candidates	Votes	
	W J Taylor - R	2,111	ELECTED
	Carl Koenig - ?	1	
	Dr Harrison - ?	1	
	A A Davis - ?	1	
	Dr Hyde - ?	2	
1920	Candidates	Votes	
	W J Taylor - R	1,076	
	A A Davis - L	357	
1922	Candidates	Votes	
	L Dwelly - R	2,038	